m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

N
Bozzoni, Piero Antonio 000: 37:53
00: Baldoni Gravity Team
00: 177
Enduro E Bike 00000: 79 (of 270)
O00000: 28:50

aoo: 00000: 29(of 106)
Masters 0000000: 28:50
aoao 0oon ooo
ooo 00 00 00 oo 00 ooo 00 oo oo 00

00 - - ooo ooo 00 - ooo ooo
0ol 5:42 29 1:00 69 1:07 5:42 29 1:00 69 1:07
0 2 3:01 25 0:36 68 0:36 8:43 28 1:36 67 1:40
003 4:47 28 0:46 69 0:46 13:30 29 2:22 64 2:23
0 4 3:27 59 0:53 158 0:54 16:57 30 3:15 75 3:15
005 5:36 32 2:02 97 2:02 22:33 31 5:17 79 5:17
0o 6 4:39 43 1:28 112 1:31 27:12 29 6:45 80 6:45
ao7 2:17 38 0:30 111 0:30 29:29 28 7:15 78 7:15
o8 2:46 48 0:52 130 0:52 32:15 29 8:07 80 8:07
009 4:14 29 0:47 78 0:47 36:29 29 8:54 79 8:54
[0 10 1:24 11 0:09 39 0:10 ; 4 ;

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




